It is expected that your firm has the current capabilities and capacity to complete the project by the date listed 

in the project schedule.  

a.) The Contractor will be responsible for coordinating the work of all trades provided under 

this contract 

b.) TSU is a twenty-four (24) hours a day, three hundred and sixty-five (365) days a year 

operation. The designated TSU representative must approve any work scheduling that will 

interfere with the normal operation of the facility, students, or its personnel 

c.) All tasks are to be performed in a workman like manner, in accordance with industry